

WATER METER REPLACEMENT PROGRAM
BID 22-004

Est. Qty.	Description	Thielsch Engineering, Inc. Cranston, RI		Baystate WinSupply North Attleboro, MA		Mass Installation, Inc. Norwood, MA		Southern Cross Peachtree Corners, GA	
		Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price	Unit price	Total price
L.S	Project Management		<u>\$10,000.00</u>		<u>\$12,000.00</u>		<u>\$25,000.00</u>		<u>\$66,815.38</u>
	Replace Meter with Owner-Furnished Meter/MIU Standard Installation								
874	5/8-in Meter/MIU	<u>\$90.00</u>	<u>\$78,660.00</u>	<u>\$115.00</u>	<u>\$100,510.00</u>	<u>\$107.00</u>	<u>\$93,518.00</u>	<u>\$351.94</u>	<u>\$307,595.56</u>
79	¾-in Meter/MIU	<u>\$90.00</u>	<u>\$7,100.00</u>	<u>\$115.00</u>	<u>\$9,085.00</u>	<u>\$107.00</u>	<u>\$8,453.00</u>	<u>\$395.94</u>	<u>\$31,279.26</u>
25	1-in Meter/MIU	<u>\$90.00</u>	<u>\$2,250.00</u>	<u>\$115.00</u>	<u>\$2,875.00</u>	<u>\$107.00</u>	<u>\$2,675.00</u>	<u>\$395.94</u>	<u>\$9,898.50</u>
10	1.5-in Meter/MIU	<u>\$240.00</u>	<u>\$2,400.00</u>	<u>\$285.00</u>	<u>\$2,850.00</u>	<u>\$177.00</u>	<u>\$1,770.00</u>	<u>\$452.50</u>	<u>\$4,525.00</u>
5	2-in Meter/MIU	<u>\$240.00</u>	<u>\$1,200.00</u>	<u>\$285.00</u>	<u>\$1,425.00</u>	<u>\$212.00</u>	<u>\$1,060.00</u>	<u>\$527.91</u>	<u>\$2,639.55</u>
	Replace Meter with Owner-Furnished Meter/MIU, Standard Installation on Lead Service Line								
6	5/8-in Meter/MIU	<u>\$150.00</u>	<u>\$900.00</u>	<u>\$375.00</u>	<u>\$2,250.00</u>	<u>\$183.00</u>	<u>\$1,098.00</u>	<u>\$457.53</u>	<u>\$2,745.18</u>
1	¾-in Meter/MIU	<u>\$150.00</u>	<u>\$150.00</u>	<u>\$375.00</u>	<u>\$375.00</u>	<u>\$186.00</u>	<u>\$186.00</u>	<u>\$514.72</u>	<u>\$514.72</u>
1	1-in Meter/MIU	<u>\$150.00</u>	<u>\$150.00</u>	<u>\$375.00</u>	<u>\$375.00</u>	<u>\$189.00</u>	<u>\$189.00</u>	<u>\$514.72</u>	<u>\$514.72</u>
1	1.5-in Meter/MIU	<u>\$300.00</u>	<u>\$300.00</u>	<u>\$515.00</u>	<u>\$515.00</u>	<u>\$294.00</u>	<u>\$294.00</u>	<u>\$588.25</u>	<u>\$588.25</u>
1	2-in Meter/MIU	<u>\$300.00</u>	<u>\$300.00</u>	<u>\$515.00</u>	<u>\$515.00</u>	<u>\$294.00</u>	<u>\$294.00</u>	<u>\$686.29</u>	<u>\$686.29</u>

Est. Qty.	Description	Thielsch Engineering, Inc.	Baystate WinSupply	Mass Installation, Inc.	Southern Cross
		Unit price / Total price	Unit price / Total price	Unit price / Total price	Unit price / Total price
45	Furnish and Install Meter Valves for Non-standard Type 1 Installations	\$85.00 \$3,825.00	\$71.00 \$3,195.00	\$213.00 \$9,585.00	\$417.52 \$18,788.40
5	1.5-in and 2-in Valves	\$275.00 \$1,375.00	\$176.00 \$880.00	\$254.00 \$1,270.00	\$482.31 \$2,411.55
50	Initial Visit, Non-standard Type 2 Installations	\$50.00 \$2,500.00	\$40.00 \$2,000.00	\$74.00 \$3,700.00	\$395.94 \$19,797.00
	Allowance Non-standard Type 2 Installations for Work Specifically Authorized by Owner	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
	TOTAL BID PRICE	\$136,120.00	\$163,850.00	\$174,092.00	\$493,799.50

NO OTHER BIDS RECEIVED